



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 1736/2014**

SANJEEV SOOD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. H. S. Bhullar, Gulnaz Khan, Ms.
Lalima Ghosh and Mr. Ankit
Chauhan, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP for the
State.
Mr. Sanjay Mann, Advocate for
SEBI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

30.01.2023

%

CRL.M.A. 27109-10/2022

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 8th February 2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2023

P